
WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
( A Government of West Bengal Enterprise )  
Sagardighi Thermal Power Project 
PO : Manigram, P.S.: Sagardighi, Dist : Murshidabad  (West Bengal) PIN – 742237  
Phone No : (03483)237003 EPBAX-237005,237006, Fax: 237002 

 
 

Notice Inviting E-Tender 
Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/15-16/369/SgTPP         Date:18.02.2016 

 
 
Tender Ref.  No.: WBPDCL/SGTPP/NIT/E1012/15-16    
Published in e-Tender portal  Dated: 11.02.2016  at 04:45 PM  
Tender ID : 2016_WBPDC_69039_1 
E – Tender Online Bid Submission  in prescribed format are invited from reputed Manufacturers’ and/or, 
Suppliers’  having sound experience and financial capability in  4(Four) Part bid system in 2(Two) covers  
for Procurement of IBR Test Certified Pipe for interconnection of fuel oil line between phase#1 & 
phase#2 of Sagardighi Thermal Power Project, WBPDCL 
 
Publishing Date : 11-02-2016   at  04:45  PM 
Document Download Start Date  : 12-02-2016  at 09:00 AM 
Bid Submission Start Date: 13-02-2016  at 10.00 AM 
Bid Submission End Date:  26-02-2016 at 04:30 PM 
Technical Bid Opening Date: 29-02-2016 at 10:00 AM 
Estimated Value: Rs. 8.16 Lakhs               
EMD Amount: Rs. 8200/-(Rupees Eight thousand two  hundred  only) 
 

 

 

Tender Ref.  No.: WBPDCL/SGTPP/NIT/E1013/15-16    
Published in e-Tender portal  Dated: 11.02.2016  at 05:00 PM  
Tender ID : 2016_WBPDC_69055_1 
E – Tender Online Bid Submission  in prescribed format are invited from reputed importers  having sound 
experience and financial capability in  4(Four) Part bid system in 2(Two) covers  for Procurement of 
Different Spares for P.A. Fans(Model No.: AST 1900/1400) for Unit#1 & Unit#2 of Sagardighi Thermal 
Power Project, WBPDCL 
 
Publishing Date : 11-02-2016   at  05:00  PM 
Document Download Start Date  : 12-02-2016  at 09:00 AM 
Bid Submission Start Date: 13-02-2016  at 10.00 AM 
Bid Submission End Date:  26-02-2016 at 04:30 PM 
Technical Bid Opening Date: 29-02-2016 at 10:00 AM 
Estimated Value: Rs. 17.59 Lakhs               
EMD Amount: Rs. 17600/-(Rupees Seventeen thousand six  hundred  only) 
 

. 

 

Contact Person: Mr. Salil Kr. Ghosh, Sr. Manager (S&P) , SgTPP 
Telephone no. : 03483-237085   E-mail: sgtppsp@gmail.com 

For Further details  Please Visit : https://wbtenders.gov.in  

Contact Person: Mr. Salil Kr. Ghosh, Sr. Manager (S&P) , SgTPP 
Telephone no. : 03483-237085   E-mail: sgtppsp@gmail.com 

For Further details  Please Visit : https://wbtenders.gov.in  

https://wbtenders.gov.in/
https://wbtenders.gov.in/

